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2021 Officer Listing 
  
  

President  Dan Mikos  596 Oakline Drive  dmikos@mkinsure.com  

Vice President  Edward Covington  4114 Heatherhedge Lane  Ecovington@covington.com  

Secretary  Teri Nash  4115 Heatherhedge Lane terilynn@gmail.com 

Treasurer  Steve Davis  200 Highland Crest Pkwy stevedaviscpa@davisandcompanycpa.com 

Architectural  Lee McClung  216 Highland Crest Pkwy  lmcclung@wgyates.com  

Landscape  Curtis Jackson  708 Oakline Circle  CJACKSON@COWIN.COM  

Member-at-Large  Mary Guillory 577 Oakline Drive marycan@earthlink.net 

Member-at-Large Hollye Jackson 708 Oakline Circle hjackson@bcbcal.com 

Member-at-Large Ron Payne 565 Oakline Drive rpayne2000@charter.net 

Member-at-Large  Lisa Ray  4005 Charring Cross Lane  mwr18@aol.com  

Member-at-Large Sharon Renfroe 600 Oakline Drive renfroe1997@gmail.com 

Member-at-Large  Sheila Tate  4119 Heatherhedge  taterehab@aol.com  

Member-at-Large Jane Waugh 4025 Charring Cross Lane djswau@charter.net 

Past President  Dan Davidson 4237 Woodbine Lane  danieledavidson4237@gmail.com 

  


